
Community Colleges

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2008 FY 2009 FY 2010

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Community Colleges 56,941,500 58,786,900 73,757,800 74,889,700 86,804,400 80,057,200

Total 56,941,500 58,786,900 73,757,800 74,889,700 86,804,400 80,057,200

By Fund Source

General 23,587,700 23,587,700 29,666,400 28,323,200 33,688,500 27,558,000
Dedicated 300,000 300,000 600,000 596,300 600,000 600,000
Other 33,053,800 34,899,200 43,491,400 45,970,200 52,515,900 51,899,200

Total 56,941,500 58,786,900 73,757,800 74,889,700 86,804,400 80,057,200

By Object

Personnel Costs 0 42,381,300 0 51,563,100 0 0
Operating Expenditures 0 10,643,300 0 18,132,700 0 0
Capital Outlay 0 5,762,300 0 5,193,900 0 0
Trustee/Benefit Payments 56,941,500 0 73,757,800 0 86,804,400 80,057,200
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 56,941,500 58,786,900 73,757,800 74,889,700 86,804,400 80,057,200

FTP Positions 781.07787.07736.91731.33650.91640.53
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Community Colleges

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

29,666,400731.33 73,757,8003.00  FY 2009 Original Appropriation 731.33 29,666,400 73,757,800

00.00 04.50  Holback/Health Insurance Reduction 0.00 (1,343,200) (1,548,000)

73,757,800731.335.00  FY 2009 Total Appropriation 29,666,400 28,323,200731.33 72,209,800

00.00 06.10  Lump Sum Allocation 0.00 0 0

04.16 2,679,9006.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments 4.16 0 2,679,900

01.42 06.40  Object Transfers 1.42 0 0

76,437,700736.917.00  FY 2009 Estimated Expenditures 29,666,400 28,323,200736.91 74,889,700

(106,400)0.00 (278,300)8.40  Removal of One-Time/Restore Holdback 0.00 (106,400) (278,300)

00.00 08.50  Base Reduction 0.00 (846,500) (846,500)

76,159,400736.919.00  FY 2010 Base 29,560,000 27,370,300736.91 73,764,900

243,3000.00 575,80010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 78,700 210,100

339,5000.00 1,056,30010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 7,000 134,900

196,8000.00 486,90010.30  Replacement Items 0.00 0 212,200

613,0000.00 1,477,60010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

86,8000.50 86,80010.70  Nondiscretionary Adjustments 0.00 0 0

034.00 4,312,50010.90  Other Adjustments 34.00 0 4,312,500

84,155,300771.4111.00  FY 2010 Total Maintenance 31,039,400 27,456,000770.91 78,634,600

Community Colleges

1,257,000 1,250,2006.766.76 1,257,000 0Occupancy12.01

175,800 172,4003.403.40 175,800 102,000CSI: Nursing Positions Replacements12.02

334,500 00.000.00 334,500 0NIC: Upgrading Campus Technology12.03

276,700 00.003.00 276,700 0CSI: Rural Math/Science Dual Credit12.04

605,100 00.002.50 605,100 0NIC: Dental Hygiene & Dental Assistan12.05

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

86,804,400787.0713.00  FY 2010 Total 33,688,500 27,558,000781.07 80,057,200

55.74Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

49.74 (2,108,400)4,022,100 6,299,40013,046,600

7.62% 6.80% -7.11%13.56% 17.69% 8.54%
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